
2 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 9,950.00
 

$ 9,950.00 

CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO. 

JONESBORO, AR 72403 

PO NUMBER 39948 DATE PREPARED 8/26/2010 PROJECT NAME Turtle Creek Greenway-Phase I 

Section II & Section III & Section IVA 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Garry Meadows Construction Co., Inc., P.O. Box 16540, Jonesboro, AR 72403 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

A. Increase Phase I - Section II to include additional compacted embankment 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A. Place 9,950 c.Y. of compacted embankment to build a 5 ft. shoulder with a 3:1 side slope on the west 

bank of the Turtle Creek detention pond adjacent to the Greenway Trail. This will address safety concerns 

regarding the proximity of the trail to the bank of the detention pond, will be more 

esthetically pleasing and reduce future maintain costs. 

B. 

C. 

Bid Original Contract Revised Negotiated Original 
Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.O. Unit Estimated 
No. Unit Quantity Price Quantity Price Cost 

A. 5 c.Y. 0 $ - 9,950 $ 1.00 $ -
B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

TOTAL $ -
Original Contract Amount $ 250,240.33 
Previously Approved Change Orders $ 9,950.00 
This Change Order $ 9,950.00 Overrun 
New Contract Amount $ 270,140.33 
Contract time increased by 0 days. New contract days. 

THIS AGIiEEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS --"--~"~--------------­


